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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
        

Project Name: Airport Restroom Modernization Phase 5  
 
Procurement Specialist:  ____Aaron Moser _____ 
 
Specification No:   552475               Lead Department:    Aviation    

 
Conference Date:   Monday, October 23, 2017  Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor Cafeteria 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aaron Moser Department of Procurement 
Services 

312-744-2192 aaron.moser@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Maicke Care Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Lisa Kleopa  Care Plus 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Mark Leipold Care Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org  

Mathais Gartner Care Plus 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplusllc.org  

David Kudrna Care Plus 612-220-9896 dkudrna@careplusllc.org  

John Kolb Epstein  912-454-9100 jkolb@epsteinglobal.com  

Michael Badame CDA 773-686-7375 Michael.badame@cityofchicago.org  

Tim Morgan Care Plus  tmorgan@careplusllc.org  

Ryan Michel  George Sollitt 630-860-7333 estimating@sollitt.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jon LaScala Blinderman Construction 312-982-2587 jlascala@blinderman.com 

Ramona Valeanu Epstein 312-429-8312 rvaleanu@epsteinglobal.com  

Jon Watts Broadway Electric 773-495-7262 jwatts@broadwayelectric.com 

Tom Fitzgerald  Care Plus 773-894-3615 tfitzgerald@careplusllc.org 

Cesar Loeza Care Plus 773-410-2439 cloeza@careplusllc.org 

Diane Quinlan Midco Electric Supply 708-921-9998 diane@midcoelectric.com 

Annamaire Naimoli Care Plus 773-686-7309 anaimoli@careplusllc.org 
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